RUNGTA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

10 Kms. and beyond

OPTIONAL

HOSTEL CHARGES ( OPTIONAL

3023.00

11085.00

runsta Fee Structure: CAMBRIDGE Curriculum
Fetine mings bioom Session 2024-25
- 2nd 3rd 4th
. Quarter By | Quarter By | Quarter By |Total Amount
Sl. No|| P F Ci rter B F
o articulars ass ” ;:1 Zr) (;s ) (10th July) (10th Oct) (10th Jan) (Rs.) Remarks/Frequency
pr-} IRs: (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 |Once at the time of Admission
a) Form/Prospectus I-1X 500.00 500.00 Once on purchase of Form
b) Registration I-1X 1000.00 1000.00 |Once at the time of Registration
c) Admission Fee I-IX 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 15000.00
Once at the time of Admission
d) Development Fee I-1X 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 15000.00
BN = T s e
a) -V 21352.00 21352.00 21351.00 21351.00 85406.00 ]
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 4 equal Quarterly Instalments
b) VI-IX 24943.00 24943.00 24942.00 24942.00 99770.00

a) up to 5 Kms 2016.00 3023.00 3023.00
b) Transport Fee (Quarterly) 5-10 Kms. 2519.00 3779.00 3779.00 3779.00 13856.00 |4 equal Instalments
c) 3275.00 4913.00 4913.00 4913.00 18014.00

0 t the time of
a) Security Deposit nee atthe ime o 5000.00 5000.00 10000.00 |2 Equal instalments
Admission
b) Hostel Fee (Quarterly) VI-XI 29160.00 29160.00 29160.00 29160.00 116640.00 |4 equal Instalments

¥ Note Transport fee is being charged for 11 months
20% concession is given on the Tuition Fee to the ward’s Sibling
5% waiver on tuition fee if paid for the whole year by 10th of April



